## Florida Department of State

Division of Corporations Public Access System

**Electronic Filing Cover Sheet** 

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H06000233458 3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number

: (850)205-0383

From:

Account Name : C T CORPORATION SYSTEM

Account Number : FCA000000023 Phone : (850)222-1092 Fax Number : (850)878-5926

**ELP AMENDMENT/RESTATEMENT/CORRECTION** 

### MIST TOWERS LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	07
Estimated Charge	\$52,50

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

# AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF AUTHORITY FOR FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OR LIMITED LIABILITY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

The name of the limited partnership or li appears on the records of the Florida Department       MIST Towers Limited Partnership	tment of State is:
2. The jurisdiction of its formation is:	Nevada
3. The date the entity was authorized to tran	nsact business in Florida is: 8/21/2003 .
4. If the amendment changes the name of the limited partnership, enter the new name:	ne limited partnership or limited Hability
Acceptable Limited Partnership suffices: Limited Partnership suffices Limited Liability Limited Partnership suf or LLLP.	rinership, Limited, L.P., LP. or Ltd. fixes: Limited Liability Limited Partnership, L.L.L.P.
<ol> <li>If the amendment changes the general paeach general partner:</li> <li>Name:</li> </ol>	rtner(s), list the name and business address of <u>Business Address</u> :
MarinaBlue Development, Inc.	724 N.B. Second Avenue Miami, FL. 33132

Page 1 of 2

DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

6. If the amendment	changes the jurisdiction of org	anization, indicate new jurisdiction:
7. If the amendment statement being corre	corrects any false statement listed and the correction:	ted in the application, indicate the
8. If the amendment partnership statement	is to add or delete an election to, check the appropriate box:	o be a limited liability limited
The en	ntity elects to be a limited liabil	ity limited partnership.
The en	atity is no longer a limited liabi	lity limited partnership.
aforementioned amen	ginal certificate, no more than 9 dment(s), duly authenticated b stion under the law of which thi	v the official having custody of
10. Effective date, if (Effective date cannot be p Department of State.)	other than the date of filing: prior to nor more than 90 days after t	he date this document is filed by the Florida
Signature of a general	partner:	
Typed or printed name Harvey L. Arms Harinablue Deve	trong. Secretary	
Filing Fee: Certified Copy (option Certificate of Status (		

Page 2 of 2

DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

06 SEP 21 AM 9: 54

SECRETARY OF STATE



## CERTIFICATE OF EXISTENCE WITH STATUS IN GOOD STANDING

I, DEAN HELLER, the duly elected and qualified Nevada Secretary of State, do hereby certify that I am, by the laws of said State, the custodian of the records relating to filings by corporations, non-profit corporations, corporation soles, limited-liability companies, limited partnerships, limited-liability partnerships and business trusts pursuant to Title 7 of the Nevada Revised Statutes which are either presently in a status of good standing or were in good standing for a time period subsequent of 1976 and am the proper officer to execute this certificate.

I further certify that the records of the Nevada Secretary of State, at the date of this certificate, evidence, MIST TOWERS LIMITED PARTNERSHIP, as a limited partnership duly organized under the laws of Nevada and existing under and by virtue of the laws of the State of Nevada since August 11, 2003, and is in good standing in this state.

hand an office of

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed the Great Seal of State, at my office on September 19, 2006.

DEAN HELLER Secretary of State

former (

Certification Clerk

LMNIIAI I IST OF GENERAL PA	ARTINERS AND RESIDENT AGENT OF	ALE NUMBER
MIST TOWERS LIMITED PARTNERS OP		LP1145-2003
Stane of L	Indeed Partnership CRI Limited Lability Limited Partnership	ниницининицинаци
OR THE FL NO PRAIGO OF 8/2005	76 <b>623007</b>	LP1145-2003
e comporation's duly appointed resident meent in t	he Class of Neveda upon where process run be served is:	20060507386-37
MATTHEWE WOODHEAD 5441 KIETZKE LANE SECOND FLOOR		Date Filed: 8/8/2006 11:53:23 AM In the office of
RENO, NY 8961 1	**	do AAL
**************************************		Dean Heller Secretary of State
CHECK BOX IF YOU REQUIRE A FORM TO UPDATE		THE ADOVE WAS IN FOR OTHER USE ONLY
While or higher earness and addresses, either restaurion or if need are actioned exceed partners, stable à las of them teleprot the Completed book with the STACKO Ding has A 67 felling the Completed book are supported by the Complete are summaried like for the province year. After a province year of the province years are summaried like for the province year. After a province year of the province years are summaried by the Complete year of the province years.	trustrumes, for all connects countains. A Galleryal Phyther frittal alon the form	s. Provide ABLE. Der (REPLEMENTO III LINELATANCO ntiligi has received incree from 80 clayer betwee his dise claim , certified colopy, enclosee an autobornal \$25,000 and
		i TV, drau on
Linax	ED PARTHERSHIP FILING FEE \$125.00 LATE FENA	41114MILES

			The second secon
NAME	TITLE	OCNEDAL DARTNED	• ••
MARINABILIE DEVELORMENT, INC.	. !	GENERAL PARTNER	<u>.</u>
delayed) and an arranged property to the contract of the contr	***************************************	•	•
ADDREAS	CITY	restriction and an article states, particularly	20P
724 N.E. SECOND AVENUE	MAMI	la. '	. 33132
NAME OF THE OWNER OWNER OF THE OWNER O	i	anagement and bearings.	1. Lyona and discount and disco
	TITE &	GENERAL PARTNER	_
	, i		₹.
ADDRESS	// // // // // // // // // // // // //	O-T	719
The state of the s	- Malanina		
I The second sec	<b>1</b>		
NAME .	TITLE		
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		GENERAL PARTNER	•
A late des se soon to entre contrat entre contrat est severe contrat e	***************************************		
ARRESS	.CITY		. Z.P
	i		1
NAME			lungua-t-ti
Control of the Contro	TILES	GENERAL PARTNER	i, i
	1	GENERAL PARTIET	,
il field in bedreum anne er men en en en eigen de de deur en großen der gestelle der der der der der der der der der de			
AODREAS	, <b></b>		Z.C
	!		
NIE	in Esi		Annual of the language and the state of the
30/36. 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10		GENERAL PARTNER	•
ADDRESS	.O.T.Y	.51	· 215
44 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		**************************************	1
		·	
SACHUR, to the beat of my innumental winder pennicy of popular, that the books instituted in 1703 2010.20, It is a balogory C fetony to knowlingly offer my false or forged high unrant for	ribly fran som	ples with the principle of NAS 200 701 a	LE STREET BY AND LONG BY AND
	¥101100	proc p == 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -	f
Signature of General Plantner	THE SEC	RETARY	Dule 8/8/2006
HARVEY LARMSTRONG	Ļ.,,	***************************************	:52:00:06,RMi

819722008 82:01 8002/12/60

CT CORP

DEAN HELLER
Secretory of State

RENEE L. PARKER
Chief Deputy
Secretory of State

PAMELA RIXXEL Deputy Secretary for Southern Nevada STATE OF NEVADA



OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY OF STATE CHARLES E. MOORE
Securities Administrator

SCOTT W. ANDERSON
Deputy Secretary
for Commercial Recordings

ELLICK HSU Deputy Secretary for Elections

Job Receipt

August 8, 2006

Job Number:

C20060808-1437

Account Number: 750119

Charee

Description	Document Number	Filing Date/Time	Qty	Price	Amount
Annual List	20060507385-26	8/8/2006 11:53:23 AM		\$125.00	\$125.00
Annual List	20060507386-37	8/8/2006 [1:53:23 AM	1	\$125.00	\$125.00
Total					\$250.00

**Payments** 

	T 50 1 //	A
Туре	Description	 Amount
Billed	750119	\$250.00
l	Į.	
Total		 \$250,00
	-	

Job Balance: \$0.00

Cemmeroial Recording Division 202 N. Carson Street Carson City, Nevada 89701-4069 Telephone (775) 684-5708 Fax (775) 684-7138 DEAN HELLER
Secretary of State

RENEE L. PARKER Chief Deputy Socrotary of State

PAMELA RUCKEL Deputy Secretary for Southern Nevada STATE OF NEVADA



Filing Acknowledgement

CHARLES E. MOCRE Securities Administrator

SOCIT W. ANDERSON Deputy Secretary for Commercial Recordings

> ELLICK HSU Deputy Secretary for Elections

August 8, 2006

Job Number

C20060808-1437

Limited Partnership

Number LP1145-2003

Filing Description

Annual List

Document Filing

Number 20060507386-37 Date/Time of Filing

August 8, 2006 11:53:23 AM

Limited Partnership Name

MIST TOWERS LIMITED

PARTNERSHIP

Resident Agent

MATTHEW E WOODHEAD

The attached document(s) were filed with the Nevada Secretary of State, Commercial Recordings Division. The filing date and time have been affixed to each document, indicating the date and time of filing. A filing number is also affixed and can be used to reference this document in the future.

Respectfully,

DEAN HELLER Secretary of State

Commercial Recording Division 202 N. Carson Street Carson City, Nevada 89701-4069 Telephone (775) 684-5708 Fax (775) 684-7138

ANNUAL LIST OF GENERAL PA	RTNERS AND RESIDENT AGENT	TOF RLE NAMER
MIST TOWERS LIMITED PARTNERSHIP		LP1145-2003
Plans of L	nkled Permanship OR Limited-Liability Limited Permanship)	елиминическо-поницина (
FOR THE FILING PERIOD OF 6/2006  The porporation's duly appointed registers agent in the	TO 8/2006  • State of Nevada upon whom process ran be served	Entity # LP1145-2003 Document Number: 20060099984-07
NATTHEW E WOODHEAD 5441 KIETZKE LANE SECOND FLOOR RENO, NV 89511	Walled F. Johnson	Date Filed: 2/17/2006 1:59:55 PM In the office of
		Dean Heller
		Secretary of State
Emportant: Read instructions before complete		THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR OFFICE USE OFFICE
1 Print of type frames and addresses, either residence or b. 2. if there are existings general earniers, exact a list of them.	atinoss, for all general pannets. A General Partner must eig this form. Of panally must be added for indure to the onlations by the dear toelled check will constitute a certificate to transpot austroles T	in the form. FORM data. de retrurbateo e chastantes cilhe. An annual tal received more than 30 days before ta due date forecèive a certifed copy, enclose en additional \$30.00 and

LIMITED PARTIE PSHIP FIEND FEE \$125.00 LATE PENALTY \$78.00

NAME	YITE(8)		
MARINABLUE DEVELOPMENT, INC.	GENE	RAL PARTNER	
ADDRESS	BITY	5T ZIP	
724 N.E. SECOND AVENUE	MIAMI	FL 33132	
AAE.	TITUE	RAL PARTNER	- we more a superior
2341.a.a	<u>ueije</u>	RAL FARINGE	
ADDRESS	eny		
PERMINEL AND			
NAME	TITIE (8)	RAL PARTNER	
DORESA			
DDRESA		ZIP	4415141153444411
<b>W</b> IE	TITCE(6)		
	GENE	RAL PARTNER	
DDRESS	CIY		****************
	1		
WE	ШЕ		
	( miles) GENE	RAL PARTNER	
iclare, to the best of my knowledge under penalty of penalty, that t B 255550, it is a estagony C letony to knowledly offer any fishe or	he above mentioned entity rate complied with the	e provisions of NRS 350.750 and administ	adge that pursuant to
ignature of General Partner			2/17/2005
VIVEY L ARMSTRONG	PARINER	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	2:02:10.PM

GRADO SACRODE OF SUR. FROM ACCUTANT LAST CORE OF SURE SURE CORE.

1 . . .